Pro-Series Undercabinet Lighting
LED, Fluorescent, Halogen, Xenon and economy undercabinet
linear solutions for residential and commercial use
Acuity Brands®  |  Juno®  Pro-Series Undercabinet Lighting
Juno® Pro-Series and Economy
Undercabinet Lighting
High Quality Construction
All Pro-Series fixtures maintain a slim 1" extruded aluminum

  Acuity Brands®  |  Juno®  Pro-Series Undercabinet Lighting         5
Finishes
Ordering Information
1 Occupancy Sensor is available on UPLED22 and UPLED30 only.
2 UL Listed as portable when supplied from factory with cord & plug.
Example: UPLED22 30K 80CRI BL OCN
Dimensions
Juno® Pro-Series LED
Performance Features
•	 Utilizes warm-white 3000K LEDs tightly binned to within a
	 2-step MacAdam Ellipse for industry-leading color consistency,
	 80CRI minimum
•	 Approximates the color temperature and illumination levels of
	 halogen using 1/6 of the energy
•	 22" and 30" fixtures are available with Passive Infrared (PIR)
	 Occupancy Sensor. The PIR sensor can be field adjustable
	 time delay that can be set from 30 seconds to 30 minutes.
	 All additional fixtures connected to the fixture with occupancy
	 sensor will be controlled by the single sensor
•	 Dimmable with most incandescent, magnetic low voltage or
	 electronic low voltage wall box dimmers
•	 No UV or forward projected heat
Construction Features
•	 Slim 1" extruded aluminum profile
•	 Premium clear prismatic tempered glass lens for maximum
	 light transmission and wipe down cleaning. Reversed angled
	 to minimize perceived fixture brightness
•	 Hinged lens captured by spring loaded retention bar,
	 lens cannot fall out
•	 Integral state of the art 120-volt constant current electronic driver
•	 Integral on/off rocker switch standard, available without
	 switch as well
•	 Choice of Designer White, Brushed Silver, Brushed Bronze
	 or Black finish
Installation Features
•	 Modular design for maximum flexibility and quick installation
	 allows up to 40 fixtures to plug together using the supplied
	 internal straight connector or optional jumper cords
•	 Captive external mounting screws
•	 Rear wireway access cover with flush non-metallic cable clamp
	 and push-in electrical connectors facilitate fast wiring without
	 having to open fixture (14", 22", and 30" only)
•	 Miniature die-cast fitting for flexible metal conduit, off-center
	 knock-outs and extra mounting plate for feed-through
	 fixture-	to-fixture loop wiring increase installation versatility
	 (14", 22", and 30" only)
Juno Pro-Series LED duplicates the light level and color of Halogen
undercabinet lighting using just 1/6 of the energy and virtually no
heat. And by virtue of its amazing 50,000 hour life, lamp replacement
is a thing of the past…at 4 hours/day you can expect over 34 years
of maintenance-free operation!
Listings   UL/C-UL
Black Brushed Bronze Brushed Silver Designer White
Pro-Series LED Fixture	 CCT		  CRI		  Finish		 Direct Wire/Portable	 Control Options
UPLED09	 9" (9-1/2”L x 4-1/2”D x 1”H)	 30K	 3000K	 80CRI	 80CRI	 WH	 Designer White	 Blank	 Direct Wire	 Blank	 Includes On/Off Rocker Switch
UPLED14	 14" (14”L x 4-1/2”D x 1”H)					     BL	 Black	 6CP2	 Portable with	 NS	 No Rocker Switch
UPLED22	 22" (22”L x 4-1/2”D x 1”H)					     BZ	 Brushed Bronze		  6' Cord & Plug	 OC1	 Occupancy Sensor with Switch
UPLED30	 30" (29.25”L x 4-1/2”D x 1”H)					     SL	 Brushed Silver			   OCN1	 Occupancy Sensor without Switch